
*A. Duie Pyle *Allied Delivery *AIT
Worldwide Logistics *Averitt Express
*Dose Moving & Storage *Echo Global
Logistics *FedEX Ground *HR *Ewell
*Schnieder Trucking *SRS Distribution
*United Parcel Service *Werner
Enterprises *XPO Logistics

*Allegiant Air *MTA - Metro North
Railroad

TRANSPORTATION

*Equipment Share *MCC Inc *TopBuild
*United Rentals *G&W Equipment
*Anderson Windows & Doors *BSH
Home Appliances *Builders First Source
*H-Wave *Koch Industries *Kite Pharma
*Mabbet & Associates *Smithfield Foods
*Volvo Group *Westfell Technik
*Commerical Metals Company
GeoStabilization International *Kellogg
Brown & Root *Landpoint *Precision
Cast Parts *Tesla LLC

CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING

*LaJolla Logic *Raytheon Missile & Defense
CYBER AND DEFENSE

*Firebird ASAT *Fortuna BMC *Fusion
Cell *Golden Key Group *Kelly OCG
*Lockleed International *Recruit Military
*Skillstorm *TJFACT *Vet Jobs*VETSQuest

HIRING PARTNER

*Federated Service Solutions *Frontier
Communications *Leidos *Verizon
Communications  *Workiva

TECH AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS

*Keller Williams *Velocity Vehicle Group
REAL ESTATE AND SALES

*Amazon*WalMart*WaltDisney
Company

VARIOUS SERVICES

*Allied Universal Security Services *Gavin
deBecker *KDI

SECURITY

OUR PARTNERS
S E E  F O L L O W I N G  P A G E S  F O R  C O N T A C T  I N F O

*Anderson Automotive Group *Caliber
Collison *Cox Automotive

*Broadridge Financial Solutions Inc *First
Command *PayPal *Wells Fargo

*Air Methods *Bio Rad Laboratories
*Cedar Sinai *CVS Health *Empowered
Care LLC *Hospital Housekeeping
Systems *Wellpath LLC

*ALKU *Amazon Web Services *Black
Knight Inc *Black Box *CACI *General
Dynamics IT *HealthCare IT Leaders
*Horizon Global Partners *Illuminate
*SalesForce *Sawdy Solutions Services
*Strategic Data Systems *TekSynap
*Workiva

*Bureau Of Prisons *Lakeland Police
Department *EBMUD (East Bay Muncipal
Utility District) *NC Highway Patrol *San
Fransico PD *Surry County EMS *Collin
County Sheriffs Office *Ohio DNR *City
of Tempe *PSEG - Long Island *US
Capital Police *CalFire *Nevada State

*CNA *Gerber Life Insurance *Humana
INSURANCE

PUBLIC SAFETY

LOGISTICS

INFOMATION TECHNOLOGY

HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

FINANCE

AUTOMOTIVE



 

PRIVATE PUBLIC PARTNERSHIP – PARTNER LISTING 

 

A. Duie Pyle     www.aduieplye.com  

Act Now Education    www.actnoweducation.com 

Air Methods Corporation   www.airmethods.com  

AIT Worldwide Logistics    www.aitworldwide.com/  

ALKU      www.alku.com  

Allegiant Air     www.allegiantair.com  

Allied Delivery     www.allieddelivery.net 

Allied Universal Security    www.aus.com  

Amazon Web Services    www.amaxon.jobs/en-gb 

AMC      www.amc.com  

Amentum     www.amentum.com  

American Corporate Partners   www.acp-usa.org 

Anderson Automotive Group   www.andersonautomotivegroup.com  

Anderson Windows and Doors   www.careers.andersoncrop.com/careers  

Arizona Coalition for Military Families  www.arizonacoalition.org 

Averitt Express     www.averitt.com  

Bio-Rad      https://www.bio-rad.com/  

Black Knight     www.blackknightinc.com  

BlackBox     www.blackbox.com  

Boots to Books     https://www.boots2books.com/  

Broadridge Financial Solutions   www.broadridge.com  

BSH Home Appliances    https://www.bsh-group.com/us/career  

Builders FirstSource    www.bldr.com 

Bureau of Prisons    www.bop.gov  

CACI      www.caci.com  

CAL Fire     www.fire.ca.gov  

Caliber Collision     www.caliber.com  

CareerDash     https://careerdash.com/ 
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Cedar Sinai     https://jobs.cedars-sinai.edu/military-veteran-hiring 

City of Tempe MUD    https://www.tempe.gov/government/human-resources 

CNA (insurance)     www.cna.com/careers  

Collin County Sheriff’s Office   www.collincountytx.gov/sheriff 

Commercial Metals Company   www.cmc.com  

Commit Foundation    www.commitfoundation.org  

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania   www.employment.pa.gov  

ConAm      https://conam.com  

Cox Automotive     www.coxautoinc.com  

CRISIS 24     https://crisis24.garda.com/  

Customs and Border Patrol   www.cbp.gov  

CVS Health     https://jobs.cvshealth.com/military-and-veteran-jobs/  

DEMKOTA Ranch Beef    www.demkotaranchbeef.com  

Dept of Commerce BIS    https://jobs.cvshealth.com/military-and-veteran-jobs/  

Dose Moving & Storage    https://jobs.cvshealth.com/military-and-veteran-jobs/  

DroneAviate     https://droneaviate.com  

EBMUD      www.ebmud.com  

Echo Global Logistics    www.echo.com  

Empowered Care, LLC    www.empoweredcarellc.com 

Equipment Share    www.equipmentshare.com  

Farmer Veteran Coalition   www.farmvetco.org  

Federated Service Solutions   https://www.federatedservice.com 

FedEX Ground     www.fedex.com  

Firebird AST     www.firebirdast.com 

First Command     https://www.firstcommand.com  

Fortuna      www.fortunabmc.com  

Forward March     www.forwardmarchinc.com      

Franklin Apprenticeships    www.franklinapprenticeships.com  

Frontier Communications   www.frontier-careers.com  
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Fusion Cell     www.fusioncell.com 

G & W Equipment    www.gwequip.com  

Gavin deBecker     https://gdba.com/join-our-team/  

GDIT (General Dynamics IT)   www.gdit.com  

GeoStabilization International   www.geostabilization.com 

Gerber Life Insurance    www.gerberlife.com  

Golden Key Group    www.goldenkeygroup.com  

GSI      www.geostabilization.com 

Hamilton-Ryker TalentGro   www.hamilton-ryker.com 

Harley Automotive Group   www.harleyautomotive.com/Employment.html  

Health Care IT Leaders    www.healthcareitleaders.com  

Helmets to Hardhats    https://helmetstohardhats.org/  

Heroes MAKE America    http://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/  

Hiller LLC – Transition to Trades   www.transitiontotrades.com  

Horizon Global Partners    https://www.horizonglobalpartners.com/  

Hospital Housekeeping Systems   www.hhs1.com  

HR Ewell     www.hrewell.com  

Humana     www.humana.com  

H-WAVE     https://h-wave.com  

Illuminate      https://oneilluminate.com 

Instant Teams     www.instantteams.com     

John Deere     www.johndeere.com  

KDI Inc      www.teamkdi.com  

Keller Williams     www.kellerwilliams.com  

Kellogg Brown & Root    www.kbr.com  

Kelly OCG     www.kellyocg.com  

Kite Pharma 

Koch Industries, Inc    https://www.kochind.com/  

La Jolla Logic     www.lajollalogic.com  
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Lakeland Police Department   https://www.horizonglobalpartners.com/  

Landpoint     www.landpoint.net  

Leidos      https://www.leidos.com  

LockLeed International    www.lockleed.com 

Mabbett & Associates    www.mabbott.com   

Maximus     www.maximus.com/careers  

MCC, Inc     www.mcc-inc.org 

MTA Metro North Railroad   www.new.mta.info/careers  

NASTC (Trucking)    www.nastc.com       

NC State Highway Patrol   https://www.ncdps.gov/careers 

Nestle      www.nestle.com  

New York Division of VA    https://veterans.ny.gov  

Ohio DNR     https://ohiodnr.gov  

Operation New Uniform   www.onuvets.org  

PayPal Inc     www.paypal.com  

Pediatric Associates    https://jobs.pediatricassociates.com  

Pence Wealth Management   www.pencewealthmanagement.com  

Pepsi Beverages    www.pepsi.com  

Per Scholas     https://perscholas.org  

PM-ProLearn     www.pm-prolearn.com  

Precision Cast Parts    www.precast.com  

PSEG (NY)     www.psegliny.com   

Raytheon Missile and Defense   http://www.raytheonmissileanddefense.com  

SalesForce     www.salesforce.com  

San Francisco PD    www.SFPDcareers.com  

Sawdy Solutions Services   https://sawdeysolutionservices.com  

Schnieder Trucking    http://www.schneiderjobs.com  

Skill Storm     www.skillstorm.com  

Smithfield Food, Inc    www.smithfieldfoodsinc.com 
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SRS Distribution     www.srsdistribution.com 

Strategic Data Systems    www.sdatasystems.com  

State of Nevada     www.careers.nv.gov  

Surry Count EMS    https://www.co.surry.nc.us  

TekSynap     www.teksnap.com  

Tellus Equipment    www.tellusequip.com  

Tesla      www.tesla.com  

TJFACT      www.tjfact.com 

Top Build     www.topbuild.com  

United Parcel Services    https://www.jobs-ups.com/location 

United Rentals     www.unitedrenatls.com  

UPS      https://www.jobs-ups.com/military  

US Capitol Police    www.uscp.gov/careers  

VA Department of Veteran Services  www.dvs.virginia.gov  

Valley Center-Pauma Unified School District https://vcpusd-ca.schoollop.com  

Velocity Vehicle Group    www.velocityvehiclegroup.com  

Verizon Communications   https://www.jobs-ups.com/military  

VetsQuest     www.vestsquest.com 

Volvo Group     www.volvogroup.com  

WalMart     www.walmartfindafuture.com  

Walt Disney Company    www.disneyland.jobs  

Weiler Abrasives    www.weilerabrasives.com/Careers  

Wellpath LLC     www.wellpathcareers.com  

Wells Fargo     www/wellsfargojobs.com/military  

Werner Enterprises    www.werner.com  

Westfall Technik    www.westfalltechnik.com  

Workiva     www.workiva.com  

XPO Logistics     www.xpo.com  
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